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STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAT RESUTTS

For the quarter ended 30th fune, 2AZA

Particulars Quarter Ended Year Ended

.rn nL.llt..,l\Jrr.ut .4t at 30.06.2019 37.03.2024 31.03.2019

IUn-audited] (Un-audited) IUn-audited) (Audited)
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J

income irom Operations ,
[a) I'let sales/income from operations

[Nel of excise duty)

[b) 0ther operating income
Total income from operations (Net)
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[c-) Chanses in inventories of finished.\'/ "'__"'o-'

goods, work-in-progress and
Stock-in-Trade

(dJ Employee benefits expense
(e) Depreciation and amortisation expenses
(fl Other expenses (Any item exceeding

100/o of the.total expenses relating to
continuing operations to be shown

[separateiy)
Power & Fuel
Prepaid expenses

Total Expenses
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548 347 +/.5 2,1.58

548 347 425 2,158
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1.9
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37
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1,223
79
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341

2)2 661 ) 12?

1T

4

5

i 

exceUtioiial items [i-2)

lo,n.. income

I

I Profit/[Loss) from ordinary activities

lbefo." finance costs and exceptional

Ittems (3-4)

I

I 
F inance costs

I

i 
Profit/floss) from ordinary activiries

lafter [inance costs but before

I exceptional items [li-6J
I
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t O lf ax expense [Net of MAT CreclitJ

I

11 lNet Profit/fl.ossJ from ordinary

I 
activities after tax (9- 10J

t-i2 i Extraorciinary items [Net of tax expense

It ... Lakhs)
I

I

i 3 lNet Profit/[Loss) for the period (1L-1,2)

t + lshare of Protit/f Lo:;s:) of associates*
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I 5 Il'otirl Corttpl'elrensive Income 3

I (r I Minority Interest*
I

I

I t, lNet Profit/(Loss) after taxes, minority

i linterest 
rng.t^h1.." of profit/[Loss) of

I i:rssOcrates 
I I J- r4- l5J'

I , u lPaid-up Equrty Share capital

I t[Face 
Value of Rs. 1ol- each)

I t, lReset',re er^cluding revaluation B.eser''res

I 
^ - 
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or previous

I laccounting yeartt
I zo.i learnings per share

I l[before extraordinarY items)

I l[of Rs........../- each) (not annualised)

I l[a) Basic

I l[b) 
Diluted

rl
I 
zo.,i 

lualninBs 
per share

I I t;lltel' exLra()r(llnary ltems,

i iioi Rs..........i - each) (not annualised)
I lfal Basic
I lini n;t,,t"a

I

I
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)n

804

44.00
44.00

44.OO

44.00

804

10.00
10.00

10.00
10.00

)n

804

[120.00)
[120.00)

[120.001
r120.001

)n ')n

804

1,0.20
10.20

10.20
1.0.20

I runt, .

1)The ahoveresrrlf.s hqve been reviewed bl the Auclit Qommittee Qnd opproved by the Boord of

Directors at their meetings held on 77.0g.2020.The stotutory Auditors have carried out Limited

Review of thcse resttlts ond the. resrtlts hove heen ntthlished in accorrlonce with Reoulotion i3 of
Review of these results ond the results hove heP.n nttnltsnP.fi tn oc(:ttt-t,t,ttt't1 w"'" ^cu"""''

the SEBI ( Listing Obligations and DisclosuraReq-uirements) Regulations,Z015'

2)Since the company has no seporate Geographical as well as Business segmentwith reference to

Accounting Standord 77 ' segment Reporting", no separate disclosure has been made in this

;f;;i,r"s years/hatf yeor/quarters ftgures ttave been rearranged/regrouped wherever

necessory.

KOLKATA

1Lth September, 2020

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD

sD/- s. K. NAHATA

DIRECTOR
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Statement of Audited Results for the Quartpr Ended ended 30. 06. 2020
I Particulars I Quarter Ended. Year Ended

30.06.2020 30.06.2019 31.03.2020 31.03.2019

I PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING
I

I

i 
Piibiic sliai'eliolding

| 
- Number of shares

| - Percentage of shareholding
It^
i::"*:,",rs. anci Fromoter Group

lsnarenololngt.-
i [aj Piecigeci/Encumbered

I - ruu*ber of shares

i - Percent"age of shares (as a % of tire

i totai shareholding of promoter and

i p.o-oter groupi

| - Percentage of shares (as ao/o of the

I total share capital of the company)

1.,. *,i[bj Non-encumbered

i liumber oi shares

I Percentage ofshares (as a % ofthe

i totat shareholding of the promotlr

i and Promoter group)

I Percentage of shares (as a 0/o of the

i total share capital of the companayJ

1,5,619
7.81,

NiL

i84,3Bi.
100.00

92.1,9

1,5,61,9

7.Bt

NIL

lB4,3Bl
100.00

92.1.9

1,5,61,9

7.Bl

NIL

L84,3BL

100.00

92.L9

15,61,9
-.|4/.6L

NiL

1.84,381,

100.00

92.L9

Particulars

B irlvusroR coMpLATNTS
Pending at the beginning of the quarter

Received during the quarter

Disposed of during the quarter

Remaining unresolved at the end
of the quarter '.

3 months ended 0.o6.2020

u "l tj'
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NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL
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